
Management E-Track @DISAQ 

Summer Semester 

Course LECTURER EMAIL START ON 

    

Asset management Gabriele Sampagnaro gabriele.sampagnaro@uniparthenope.it Wendnesday 20th of 
May, 11.00 a.m.  

Corporate Finance DETAIL WILL FOLLOW 

Corporate Strategy Marco Ferretti marco.ferretti@uniparthenope.it Monday 20th April  
10.00 a.m Room 408 

Cross-Cultural management Chiara Cannavale chiara.cannavale@uniparthenope.it Friday 10th April 
2.00 p.m. Room 2.2 

Channel and retail management Michele Quintano Michele.quintano@uniparthenope.it May 12th, room 408 
Business Ethics and CSR Rossella Canestrino rossella.canestrino@uniparthenope.it  Friday 8th May,  

2.00 p.m. Room 2.2 
Innovation management  Clara Bassano  

Francesco Schiavone 
clara.bassano@uniparthenope.it 
francesco.schiavone@uniparthenope.it 

Wendnesday 6th May 
11.00 a.m Room 408 

 

 

Course FRONTAL LESSONS ROOM PLEASE NOTE 

    

Cross Cultural Management May 4th at 10.30 a.m  408 Information on other lessons and project 
works will be communicated by the 
professor 

 May 5th at 2.30 p.m. 408 
 May 7th 10.30 a.m. 408 
 



 

Course FRONTAL LESSONS ROOM PLEASE NOTE 

    

Corporate Strategy April 28th from 9.00 a.m to 11.00 
a.m.   

T1 Other dates will be communicated by the 
Professor  

 

Course FRONTAL LESSONS ROOM PLEASE NOTE 

    

Innovation Management May 6th at 11.00 a.m. 408 
Information on other lessons and project 
works will be communicated by the 
professor 

 May 13th at 11.00 a.m. 408 
 May 15th at 2.00 p.m. 2.2. 

 May 22nd at 2.00 p.m. 2.2 
 

Course FRONTAL LESSONS ROOM PLEASE NOTE 

    

Business Ethics and CSR May 8th 2.00 p.m. 2.2. Please contact the professor befor the 
beginning of the course 

 

Course FRONTAL LESSONS ROOM PLEASE NOTE 

    

Asset Management May 20th at 11.00 a.m.  
Information on the room and other 
activities will be provided later  

 May 22nd at 11.00 a.m.  

 May 27th at 11.00 p.m.  
 



Course FRONTAL LESSONS ROOM PLEASE NOTE 

    

Channel and Retail management May 12th at 10.30 a.m. 408 Information on other lessons and project 
works will be communicated by the 
professor 

 May 20th at 3.00 p.m. 408 

 May 27th at 3.00 p.m. 408 
 


